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Metric ID Description 

 
 

3.1.2 

The  institution provides  seed  money  to  its  teachers  for  research. Amount of  

seed  money provided by institution to its teachers for 

  research year wise during last five years (INR in lakhs) 

 3.1.2.1. Amount of seed money provided by institution to its teachers for research year wise during last five 

years (INR in lakhs) 

 HEI Input: 

 

2022-23 
 

2021-22 
 

2020-21 
 

2019-20 
 

2018-19 

 

2.06 
 

0.25 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

Findings of DVV Response of HEI 

 

Provide List of faculty who have been provided with 

seed  money for research along with the title of the 

project, duration and amount year-wise.  

 

Provide Sanction letters of seed money to the teachers 

is mandatory.  

 

Provide Audited Income expenditure statement 

highlighting the relevant expenditure endorsed by the 

Finance officer. 

 

 

a) List of faculty members supported with seed 

money for research along with the title of the 

project, duration and amount year-wise is 

attached. 
 
 

b) Sanctioned letters of seed money to the teachers 

are attached for your kind reference. 

 

c)  Audited Income expenditure statement 

highlighting the relevant expenditure endorsed 

by the Finance officer is attached. 

 

 

 
a) List of faculties provided with seed money along with title of the project, duration, and amount 

year-wise. 

S.No. 
Academic 

Year 

No. of 

Faculty 

Amount 

Sanctioned 

(In Lakhs) 

Link 

1. 2022-23 2 2.06 View 

2. 2021-22 1 0.25 View 

3. 2020-21 0 0 - 

4. 2019-20 0 0 - 

5. 2018-19 0 0 - 

Total 3 2.31 View 

 
 
 
 

 

  

 

https://pace.ac.in/SSR/3_1_2_1_SEED.pdf
https://pace.ac.in/SSR/3_1_2_1_SEED.pdf
https://pace.ac.in/SSR/3_1_2_1_SEED.pdf


 

b) Sanction letters of seed money to the teachers 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

c) Audited Income expenditure statement highlighting the relevant expenditure endorsed by the 

Finance officer 

Audited Income expenditure statement highlighting the relevant expenditure endorsed by 

the Finance officer 
View  

            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

  

S.No. Academic Year Link 

1. 2022-23 View 

2. 2021-22 View 

3. 2020-21 - 

4. 2019-20 - 

5. 2018-19 - 

https://pace.ac.in/SSR/3_1_2_SEED_AUDIT.pdf
https://pace.ac.in/SSR/3_1_2_SEED_MONEY_2022_23.pdf
https://pace.ac.in/SSR/3_1_2_SEED_MONEY_2021_22.pdf

