

SRINIVASA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S PACE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (AUTONOMOUS)

Approved by AICTE and Govt.of Andhra Pradesh, Accredited by NAAC(A Grade), Recognized under 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada.A.P., An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 50001:2018 Certified Institution NH-16, Near Valluramma Temple, ONGOLE - 523 272, A.P., INDIA, Ph.: 08592 278315, 9581456310 | www.pace.ac.in

DVV Clarifications

Metric ID	Description						
3.1.2	The institution provides seed money to its teachers for research. Amount of seed money provided by institution to its teachers for research year wise during last five years (INR in lakhs)						
3.1.2.1. Amount of seed money provided by institution to its teachers for research year wise during last five years (INR in lakhs)							
HEI Input:							
2022-23	2021-22	2020-21		2019-20	2018-19		
2.06	0.25	0		0	0		
Findings of DVV			Response of HEI				
Provide List of faculty who have been provided with seed money for research along with the title of the project, duration and amount year-wise.			a) List of faculty members supported with seed money for research along with the title of the project, duration and amount year-wise is attached.				
Provide Sanction letters of seed money to the teachers is mandatory.			b) Sanctioned letters of seed money to the teachers are attached for your kind reference.				
Provide Audited Income expenditure statement highlighting the relevant expenditure endorsed by the Finance officer.			c) Audited Income expenditure statement highlighting the relevant expenditure endorsed				

a) List of faculties provided with seed money along with title of the project, duration, and amount year-wise.

S.No.	Academic Year	No. of Faculty	Amount Sanctioned (In Lakhs)	Link
1.	2022-23	2	2.06	View
2.	2021-22	1	0.25	View
3.	2020-21	0	0	-
4.	2019-20	0	0	-
5.	2018-19	0	0	-
r	Fotal	3	2.31	View



SRINIVASA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S PACE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (AUTONOMOUS)

Approved by AICTE and Govt.of Andhra Pradesh, Accredited by NAAC(A Grade), Recognized under 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada.A.P., An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 50001:2018 Certified Institution NH-16, Near Valluramma Temple, ONGOLE - 523 272, A.P., INDIA, Ph.: 08592 278315, 9581456310 | www.pace.ac.in

b) Sanction letters of seed money to the teachers

S.No.	Academic Year	Link
1.	2022-23	View
2.	2021-22	View
3.	2020-21	-
4.	2019-20	-
5.	2018-19	-

c) Audited Income expenditure statement highlighting the relevant expenditure endorsed by the Finance officer

Audited Income expenditure statement highlighting the relevant expenditure endorsed by the Finance officer

PACE INSTITUTE OF TH & SCIENCES (AUTONOMOUS) VALLUR, ONGOLE-523 272, ANDHRA PRADECH